
氏　名
�
� 担当地区

電話番号
（0897）

氏　名 担当地区
電話番号
（0897）

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

大谷西・大谷東・所藪

川南・中土居・森戸

川北・福毘

玉津・永易

横黒西・横黒下

玉津団地

市塚中・市塚上

市塚鉄工団地

船屋東北・船屋西北

船屋東南・船屋西南

新元橋町・元橋・横黒中

市塚新街・市塚下・ひうち

三菱男子寮・三菱女子寮

天神台ハイツ

主任児童委員

主任児童委員

亀の甲・ファミリーハイツ

八幡原

池の内・黒瀬団地

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

下町西・下町北・駅三区北

幸町

常盤巷・松の巷

東町１丁目・東町２丁目

東町３丁目・御舟町・紺屋町

北浜北四軒町上・四軒町下

本町１丁目・竹梅巷

四電社宅

北浜南

新堀上

港新地

局社宅・若洲東

クラレアパート

クラレブロック

新堀下・新堀団地

本町２丁目・本町３丁目

青江町

朔日市１区・朔日市２区

北町・北新田

朔日市３区・朔日市４区

大師町

百軒巷

主任児童委員

下町中

八丁（産業道路北側）駅二区北・駅二区南

駅三区南 八丁（産業道路南側）

下町南 下喜多川南・下喜多川北

栄町上・栄町中・栄町下 下喜多川北

新町上・新町中・新町下 古川

吉原中・吉原東・三本松

三本松西・東新町

古川住宅

原の前東・原の前西

都町・四電アパート

古屋敷・西新町

若草町

グランドール西条

マルイカトレア・マルイマーガレット

マルイハイビスカス

花園町

上神拝（県道西条港線東側）

富士見町・王子町

上神拝（県道西条港線西側）

古川北団地・砂盛町

上喜多川

川沿町

上川原・小桜町

樋之口

喜多川中・緑町

御所通り

主任児童委員

主任児童委員

滋巷・堀端・八千代巷

主任児童委員

半田・野田

戻川・戻川住宅

早川・上組・堀の内

オレンジハイツ１区

西大道・東大道・六地蔵

オレンジハイツ２区

西原・西原住宅

グリーンハイツ

電源開発・山口・大浜

末広町・高砂町・地蔵原

東野口・中野口・長屋敷

髙　橋　裕　子

浅　野　　　巧

合　田　良　美

藏　本　俊　雄

髙　橋　茂　樹

今　井　和　美

井　川　久美子

髙　橋　磨　智

森　　　久　子

武　田　數　江

松　田　敏　和

岩　間　壽　子

竹ノ内　健　二

髙　橋　秋　雄

伊　川　滋　子

福　田　千　春

岡　田　品　子

斎　藤　治　男

山　地　孝　美

吉　岡　登美枝

寺　川　ヱイ子

松　本　守　正

白　石　　　篤

田　坂　宏　子

真　鍋　廣　子

山　上　和　代

石　田　功　子

青　山　美　鶴

曽我部　澄　子

妻　鳥　良　子

越　智　次都子

井　川　茂　樹

一　色　サキ子

髙　橋　　　勉 西野口・山本

主任児童委員

坪　井　睦　男

矢　野　真由美

藤　田　良　祥

洗　　　政　治

髙　木　正　博

越　智　サツキ

白　川　直　子

渡　辺　禮　子

山　本　　　昇

川　又　桂　子

藤　田　久　子

藤　田　ヨリヱ

山　田　敏　子

越　智　鈴　美

髙　橋　義　雄

髙　橋　美代子

中　山　玲　子

鈴　木　優　子

加　藤　いずみ

丹　　　三枝子

曽我部　洋　子

三　宅　優　子

山　地　礼　子

伊　藤　正　夫

伊　藤　節　子

松　本　桂　子

津　嶋　智都美

田　村　一　彦

藤　田　時　政

岩　本　鉄　一

松　本　京　子

松　井　喜美枝

菅　野　良　昭

石　原　髙　行

栗　田　典　子

河　端　房　子

明　比　尚　子

真　鍋　純　子

福　田　ひとみ

野　波　一　夫

曽　波　房　夫

豊　田　三　郎

寺　田　章　代

越　智　朋　子 主任児童委員

民生児童委員・主任児童委員名簿《西条地区》

56-5843

55-4458

56-5214

55-4301

55-1048

56-2840

56-0406

55-6299

56-6572

56-2846

56-2670

56-5181

55-8312

56-5685

56-0826

56-6060

56-0556

55-2121

53-3893

56-0233

56-7046

56-6772

53-3308

56-4026

56-7205

55-1791

56-1357

56-5210

56-3312

56-7331

56-5622

56-8589

55-3825

56-5402

56-1058

56-3953

55-4142

55-0313

53-7539

55-8633

53-2750

56-3557

55-4192

56-2982

56-4546

56-2280

55-2937

55-2644

56-6118

53-1823

55-4134

55-6183

56-6872

56-3235

55-2984

55-3934

56-5419

55-7809

55-7365

55-3969

55-6679

56-7622

56-1391

55-4252

56-1893

55-2737

56-6824

56-2320

55-8559

56-0839

55-1836

55-6080

53-3595

56-0139

56-3045

56-7137

56-4335

56-1278

4広報さいじょう　2005  ３月号


