民生児童委員・主任児童委員名簿《西条地区》

			主女只工门			~~~	4+4	、四条地区//
校区	氏 名	電話番号 (0897)	担当地区		氏	名	電話番号 (0897)	担当地区
玉	髙橋裕子	56-5843	大谷西・大谷東・所藪	坪	井	睦男	56-1058	船屋東北·船屋西北
津	浅 野 巧	55-4458	川南・中土居・森戸	矢	野	真由美	56-3953	船屋東南・船屋西南
校	合 田 良 美	56-5214		藤	\Box	良祥	55-4142	新元橋町・元橋・横黒中
区		55-4301	 玉津・永易	洗		政治	55-0313	市塚新街・市塚下・ひうち
	 髙 橋 茂 樹	-+	├ 横黒西・横黒下	1				三菱男子寮・三菱女子寮
		- +	 	喜	木	正 博	53-7539	
		- +	〒グ・))) 市塚中・市塚上			サツキ	55-8633	
		00 0100	市塚鉄工団地		. <u></u> - 川		53-2750	
飯	髙橋磨智	3 55-6299	亀の甲・ファミリーハイツ	渡	辺	禮 子	56-3557	池の内・黒瀬団地
岡		00 0200	八幡原	真	· <u>~</u> - 鍋		55-6080	
校	 青 山 美 鶴	56-5210		福		ひとみ	53-3595	オレンジハイツ1区
区 区	5	- +	二円 - ゴー - ゴー	野	· <u>-</u>] - · 波		56-0139	オレンジハイツ2区
<u> </u>	妻 鳥 良 子	- +		デ_ 曽	· <u>//</u> / 波		56-3045	グリーンハイツ
	姜 - 添 - 迄 - 3 越 智 次都子	- +	四八追 宋八追 八地蔵 	豊	. <u>//×</u> _		56-7137	 未広町・高砂町・地蔵原
		- +	四原:四原正七 電源開発:山口・大浜	+	. <u></u> .		+	+
		-+	电似用光·300·0次 東野0・中野0・長屋敷	+	 智		56-4335	主任児童委員
		- +		MW	=	朋 子	56-1278	主任児童委員
-	高橋 勉	_	西野口・山本		+云	* ##	FC C110	Akmi Akita
西	森 久子	56-6572	下町西・下町北・駅三区北	F	橋 		+	北町・北新田
条			幸町 -===-1	+	Щ-		55-4134	百軒巻
校	武 田 數 江	56-2846	東町1丁目・東町2丁目		端		56-0839	滋巷・堀端・八千代巷
X			東町3丁目・御舟町・紺屋町	Ш - -	本	昇	55-4192	常盤巻・松の巻
	松 田 敏 和 	56-2670	四軒町上、四軒町下	F	又		56-2982	北浜北
			本町1丁目・竹梅巷	藤			56-4546	北浜南
	 ====		四電社宅 	藤		ヨリヱ	56-2280	港新地
	岩 間 壽 子	- +	新堀上 	Ш	⊞_	敏 子	55-2937	新堀下・新堀団地 +
	竹ノ内 健 二	55-8312	局社宅・若洲東	1		鈴美	55-2644	朔日市1区・朔日市2区
			クラレアパート	髙	橋	美代子	53-1823	朔日市3区・朔日市4区
			クラレブロック	ļ				大師町
	髙 橋 秋 雄	56-5685	本町2丁目・本町3丁目			優子	55-6183	主任児童委員
			青江町	_		尚子	55-1836	主任児童委員
	伊川滋子		下町中	松.	井.	喜美枝	55-2737	喜多川中・緑町
拝	福田千春	56-6060	駅二区北・駅二区南	+	藤	いずみ	56-6872	八丁 (産業道路北側)
校			駅三区南	丹		三枝子	56-3235	八丁 (産業道路南側)
区	岡田品子	56-0556	下町南	L		洋子	+	下喜多川南・下喜多川北
	斎藤治男	55-2121	栄町上・栄町中・栄町下	LΞ.	宅	優子	55-3934	下喜多川北
	山 地 孝 美	53-3893	新町上・新町中・新町下	Ш	地	礼 子	56-5419	古川
	吉 岡 登美枝	56-0233	吉原中・吉原東・三本松	伊	藤	正夫	55-7809	古川住宅
			三本松西・東新町	伊	藤	節子	55-7365	都町・四電アパート
	寺 川 ヱイ子	56-7046	原の前東・原の前西	松	本	桂子	55-3969	若草町
	松本守正	56-6772	古屋敷・西新町	津	嶋	智都美	55-6679	花園町
	白 石 篤	53-3308	グランドール西条	\Box	村	一彦	56-7622	富士見町·王子町
			マルイカトレア・マルイマーガレット	藤	B	時 政	56-1391	古川北団地·砂盛町
			マルイハイビスカス		本		55-4252	 川治町
	田 坂 宏 子	56-4026	上神拝(県道西条港線東側)	松	本	京子	56-1893	 樋之口
	真 鍋 廣 子	-+	 上神拝(県道西条港線西側)	+	野		56-6824	+ 御所通り
	 山 上 和 代	- +	 上喜多川	+	原		56-2320	樋之口 御所通り 主任児童委員
	石田功子	- +	 上川原・小桜町	+	⊞		55-8559	主任児童委員
		1		1				